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ARISS Delegates
USA

Frank Bauer, KA3HDO, ka3hdo@amsat.org (Chairman)
Rosalie White, K1STO, k1sto@arrl.org

RUSSIA
Sergej Samburov, RV3DR, sergey.samburov@rsce.ru  
Valery Agabekov, UA6HZ/N2WW wj1r@chisp.net 

JAPAN
Keigo Komuro, iaru-r3@jarl.or.jp
Masanobu Tsuji, JH2PRZ, jh2prz@m17.alpha-net.ne.jp

EUROPE
Gaston Bertels ON4WF gaston.bertels@skynet.be (Vice-Chair)
Thomas Kieselbach (DL2MDE) tom.kieselbach@t-online.de
Jörg Hahn, DL3LUM, jh.hahn@gmx.net
Alberto E. Zagni, I2KBD azagni@micronet.it

CANADA
Robin Haighton, VE3FRH ve3frh@amsat.org
Ken Pulfer, VE3PU, jkpulfer@rac.ca
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ARISS Working Committees
(Continued)

Administration
Frank Bauer, ka3hdo@amsat.org
Rosalie White, k1sto@arrl.org
Carolynn Conley KD5JSO Carolynn.connley1@jsc.nasa.gov
Roy Neal, k6due@nr.infi.net
Ken Pulfer, jkpulfer@rac.ca
Robin Haighton, VE3FRH ve3frh@amsat.org
Keigo Komuro, iaru-r3@jarl.or.jp
Gaston Bertels ON4WF gaston.bertels@skynet.be
Sergej Samburov, RV3DR, samburovsn@cb.rsce.rssi.ru
Alberto E. Zagni, I2KBD azagni@micronet.it

Note:  Chair is in Bold
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ARISS Working Committees
(Continued)

Educational Outreach / School Selection

Rosalie White, K1STO  k1sto@arrl.org
Daniel Lamoureux VE2KA ve2ka@rac.ca
Jörg Hahn (DL3LUM) jh.hahn@gmx.net
Valery Agabekov, UA6HZ/N2WW wj1r@chisp.net
Keigo Komuro, JA1KAB, iaru-r3@jarl.or.jp

Note:  Chair is in Bold
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ARISS Working Committees
(Continued)

Operations

Frank Bauer, ka3hdo@amsat.org  (Acting)
Tim Bosma, W6ISS, tim@sonic.net
Charlie Sufana, AJ9N, aj9n@aol.com
Gaston Bertels ON4WF gaston.bertels@skynet.be (Acting)
Satoshi Yasuda 7M3TJZ, yasuda@ier.hit-u.ac.jp 
Alexander Zaitzev, RW3DZ/RK3DXB, zaitzev@izmiran.rssi.ru
Steve McFarland, VE3TBD, sm@onawing.com
Volunteer Mentors (international)

Note:  Chair is in Bold
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ARISS Working Committees

Hardware and Technical

Lou McFadin W5DID, w5did@amsat.org
Thomas Kieselbach, DL2MDE, tom.kieselbach@t-online.de
Jean-Louis RAULT, F6AGR f6agr@csi.com
Ghislain RUY, F1HDD Ruygh@attglobal.net 
Paolo Pitacco, IW3QBN, p.pitacco@fmc.units.it
Robin Haighton, VE3FRH ve3frh@amsat.org
Sergej Samburov, RV3DR, sergey.sambourov@rsce.ru
Masanobu Tsuji, JH2PRZ, jh2prz@m17.alpha-net.ne.jp

Note:  Chair is in Bold
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ARISS Working Committees
(Continued)

Hardware Proposal Selection

Mr. Fumio Asai JA3TDW, asai@info.nara-k.ac.jp
Lou McFadin W5DID, w5did@amsat.org
Thomas Kieselbach, DL2MDE, tom.kieselbach@t-online.de
Robin Haighton, VE3FRH ve3frh@amsat.org
Sergej Samburov, RV3DR, sergey.sambourov@rsce.ru 

Note:  Chair is in Bold
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ARISS Working Committees
(Continued)

Public Relations
Jay S. Oka, JA1TRC, oka@jarl.or.jp
Ken Pulfer, jkpulfer@rac.ca
Frank Bauer, ka3hdo@amsat.org
Rosalie White, k1sto@arrl.org

Note:  Chair is in Bold
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Item to Discuss Before 
End of Meeting

• Proposal selection process
– Committee vote or vote of delegates

• Wait until discussion on proposal selection 
process on 6 April (Robin Haighton’s 
presentation)


